All Nations Cup for Straight Egyptian

Horses (Specific Origin)

Bait Al Arab,
Kuwait
16 Feb 2018, Yearling Colts
A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: BN 91.93 A
ALNASSAR
Colour: TYPE pERvy
Owner: BASHAR 19.50
ALNASSAR red 1500
B&T 18.00
(NIciS 16.00
\7[e)V/N 18.50
2nd Name: AB SAIF 91.64 A
Colour:
Owner: AHMAD 19.00
ABDULAZIZ m 19.00
ALBABTAIN d 1550
(NIciS 16.00
\7[e)V4N 18.50
3rd Name: GHANNAM AL 91.43 A
RUWAILI
Colour: 19.00
Owner: IBRAHIM m 19.50
ABDULLAH AL e 1500
RUWAILI

CISa N 17.50
(BIciol 16.00

(y[e)V/ 8 18.50

hui

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

19.50
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

19.00 18.50 19.00 19.00

19.00 18.50 19.00 19.00

18.50 18.50 19.00 19.00

18.50 18.00 18.00 18.50

15.50 16.00 16.00 16.00

19.00 19.00 19.50 18.50

19.50 19.00 19.00 18.50

19.50 19.00 19.50 18.50

18.50 18.50 19.00 18.00

18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00

15.50 15.50 16.00 15.50

19.00 18.50 19.00 18.50

19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00

19.00 19.00 19.50 19.00

18.50 18.50 18.50 18.00

18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50

15.50 16.00 15.50 16.00

19.00 19.00 19.00 18.50

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

18.50
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: TAMAM AL 91.36
WAFI

Colour:

Owner: TAREQ

MOHAMMAD

MONDY

Name: NADEEM AL 90.93
MAALE

Colour:

Owner: KHALED

AYED AL ENEZI

Name: MAJIB 90.5
ALDANAT

Colour:

Owner: ALDANAT

STUD

Name: ALAA 90.14
ALDANAT

Colour:

Owner: ALDANAT

STUD

A

R4 19.00
19.00
(\'19e @ 18.00
SISa N 17.50

(BIci-lN 16.00
(y[e)V/ 8 18.50

A

R4 19.00
19.50
(\'19e @ 18.00
CISa N 17.50
(B1ciol 16.00
MOVE g¥a

A

R4 19.00
19.00
(196 @ 18.50

CISa N 17.50
(BIciol 15.50
MOVE g¥aL

A

IR 4 19.00
18.50
(196 @ 18.00

Ia N 18.00
(BIciolN 15.50
(A" 17.50

19.50
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
19.50

19.50
19.50
18.50
18.00
14.00
19.00

19.50
19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.50

19.00
19.50
19.00
18.00
14.50
18.50

18.50
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.00
18.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

19.00
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
19.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.50
18.00
18.50
15.00
19.00

18.50
19.50
18.50
17.50
14.00
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
14.50
18.00

18.50
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50



8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: MAEEN AL

NAWASI
Colour:

Owner: ALLAM ALI

AL KANDARI

Name: MB SULTAN

Colour:

Owner: HAMAD
ABDULLAH ALHAJRI

Name: FAKHER AL

SHARG
Colour:
Owner: TALAL

KHALED AL NESF

Name: ZAAD AL

SHARG
Colour:
Owner: TALAL

KHALED AL NESF

A

IR {4 18.50
18.50
(\'19e @ 18.00

B&T

18.00

(BIc-lN 16.00
MOVE RNl

A

R4 18.50
18.50
(\'19e @ 18.00
CISa N 17.50
(B1ciol 16.00

MOVE gR:N¢lY

A
R4 19.00
19.00

(\19e @ 18.00

Ia N 18.00
(BIci-l 16.00

MOVE g¥aL

A

R4 18.50
18.50
(\'1Je @ 18.00

B&T

17.50
(BIciolN 15.50
(A" 17.50

18.50
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.00
17.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
17.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

18.50
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.50
19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

18.50
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
17.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.50
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00



12th

13th

14th

Judges

Name: AJMAL FOAD

Colour:

Owner: SANAD ZAID
ALAZMI

Name: LEYL AL
SHARG

Colour:

Owner: TALAL

KHALED AL NESF

Name: QAYTBA
AJNADIN

Colour:

Owner: MANSOUR
SALEM AL WAWAN

Name: RAAD

ALBADRY

Colour:

Owner: RAWAA AL

QATAMI

A = Holger Ismer, DE
B = Julie Maden, GB

C 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

E 11 Marco Pittaluga, IT
F = Luiz Antonio Moreira Rocco, BR
G = Ali Shaarawi, EG

H @ Graham Smith, AU

89.36

89.29

89.29

A

IR {4 18.50
19.00
(196 @ 18.50

B&T

16.50

(BIclolN 16.50
MOVE g¥AY

A

R4 19.50
19.50
(\'19e @ 18.00
1A 18.00
(BIciolN 15.50

MOVE g¥a

A
R4 18.00
18.00

(196 @ 18.50

B&T

17.50
(B3ci-lN 15.00
(y[e)V/ 8 18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
14.50
18.50

19.00
19.50
18.00
17.50
14.50
18.50

B
18.50
18.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
17.50

C
18.00
18.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.00

3
18.00
18.00
17.50
17.50
16.00
19.50

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
20.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.50
17.50
17.50
14.50
18.00

18.50
17.50
18.00
17.50
15.00
19.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
18.00
14.50
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.50
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